

21-111 Meter Box Maintenance
 Bid Opening October 20, 2021
 Contract Period
 Bid Estimate \$800,000.00

Items	Quantity	Reid Brothers Inc		Basham Construction & Rental Co., Inc.		Debbie Sutherland Excavating	
		UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost	UnitPrice	TotalCost
9004104 - REplace Meter Box Frame and Cover in Sidewalk or Driveway	200	\$ 650	\$130,000.00	\$ 450	\$90,000.00	\$ 600	\$120,000.00
9004105 - Replace Meter Box Frame and Cover in Dirt	500	\$ 190	\$95,000.00	\$ 350	\$175,000.00	\$ 300	\$150,000.00
9004131 - Repair Meter Box (Lower/raise) in dirt	200	\$ 265	\$53,000.00	\$ 450	\$90,000.00	\$ 600	\$120,000.00
9004132 - Repair Meter Box (lower/raise) in sidewalk or driveway	150	\$ 550	\$82,500.00	\$ 550	\$82,500.00	\$ 900	\$135,000.00
9004106 - Replace Meter Box in Sidewalk or Driveway	350	\$ 500	\$175,000.00	\$ 750	\$262,500.00	\$ 900	\$315,000.00
9004107 - Replace Meter Box in Dirt	200	\$ 275	\$55,000.00	\$ 650	\$130,000.00	\$ 600	\$120,000.00
9004108 - Clean out Meter box	600	\$ 195	\$117,000.00	\$ 300	\$180,000.00	\$ 300	\$180,000.00
9004109 - Exchange Meter (in association with other work)	350	\$ 65	\$22,750.00	\$ 75	\$26,250.00	\$ 100	\$35,000.00
9004110 - Exchange Meter (As stand alone work)	100	\$ 110	\$11,000.00	\$ 350	\$35,000.00	\$ 200	\$20,000.00
9004133 - Exchange Meter (Minimum 25 Meters)	100	\$ 83	\$8,300.00	\$ 200	\$20,000.00	\$ 200	\$20,000.00
9004111- Sidewalk Restoration per SQ FT	1000	\$ 25	\$25,000.00	\$ 25	\$25,000.00	\$ 40	\$40,000.00
9004112 - Street (Asphalt over Concrete restoration SQ. FT)	300	\$ 25	\$7,500.00	\$ 35	\$10,500.00	\$ 75	\$22,500.00
9004113 - Asphalt Driveway replacement per SQ FT.	100	\$ 25	\$2,500.00	\$ 30	\$3,000.00	\$ 50	\$5,000.00
9004114 - Concrete Driveway replacement per SQ. FT.	20	\$ 25	\$500.00	\$ 30	\$600.00	\$ 50	\$1,000.00
9004115 - Turf restoration per SQ. FT.	450	\$ 5.5	\$2,475.00	\$ 8	\$3,600.00	\$ 8	\$3,600.00
9004121 - Mobilization fee for un-locatable Facility	10	\$ 165	\$1,650.00	\$ 300	\$3,000.00	\$ 100	\$1,000.00
9004122 - Mobilization fee to site where no work was needed (Previously completed with no notification)	10	\$ 165	\$1,650.00	\$ 300	\$3,000.00	\$ 100	\$1,000.00
Total			\$790,825.00		\$1,139,950.00		\$1,289,100.00